
 

 

Hoover Elementary School 
12705 West Euclid Avenue, New Berlin, WI 53151 

Phone: 414-604-3800 
Fax: 262-782-2231 

Name Position Email Voicemail 

Arndt, Briar IS SPED EA arndtb@wawmsd.org  

Blum, Cienna 
Speech-Language 
Pathologist blumc@wawmsd.org 1709 

Borst, Gabrielle Grade 5 Teacher borstg@wawmsd.org 1744 

Brown, Preston Technology Specialist  brownp@wawmsd.org   

Burt, Jessica District Nurse burtj@wawmsd.org 1107 

Buska, Devin Art Teacher buskad@wawmsd.org 1721 

Carmody, Kristy Innovation Coach carmodyk@wawmsd.org 1718 / 3830 

Clabough, Hailey SPED Teacher claboughh@wawmsd.org 1736 

Colla, Donna Occupational Therapist colld@wawmsd.org 1712 

Conway, Mary Grade 3 Teacher conwaym@wawmsd.org 1746 

Coolman, Paige 4K EA coolmanp@wawmsd.org  

Eldert, Brianna IS SPED EA eldertb@wawmsd.org  

Faber, Scott Custodian  fabers@wawmsd.org 3849 

Ford, Holly Reading Specialist  fordh@wawmsd.org 1715 

Gold, Elizabeth Grade 4 Teacher golde@wawmsd.org 1740 

Harlfinger, Sabrina Head Secretary harlfingers@wawmsd.org 3810 

Hedgcock, Sarah Wellpoint Counselor sarah.hedgcock@wellpointcare.org  

Hegarty, Sean Physical Education hegase@wawmsd.org 1722 

Hendrickson, Amanda Instructional Coordinator hendricksona@wawmsd.org 1708 

Hies, Ashley Grade K5 Teacher hiesa@wawmsd.org 1727 

Imbrie, Sara School Counselor  imbries@wawmsd.org 1735 

Jackson, Brooke Grade 2 Teacher jacksonb@wawmsd.org 1707 

Kastner, Zoe SPED Teacher kastnerz@wawmsd.org 1730 

Kleyheeg, Megan SPED EA kleyheegm@wawmsd.org  

Kolb, Cathy Strings kolbc@wawmsd.org 1716 

Kyle, Katie  Wellpoint Counselor kkyle@wellpointcare.org  

Lannan, Erica School Social Worker  lannane@wawmsd.org 1708 

Lego, Charlene Grade 4 Teacher turnerc@wawmsd.org 1738 

http://hoover.wawm.k12.wi.us/


 

Maduscha, Olivia Grade 4K/5K Teacher maduschao@wawmsd.org 1726 

McGrath, Ali IS EC SPED Teacher mcgratha@wawmsd.org 1736 

Meadows, Sabrina SPED EA meadowss@wawmsd.org  

Miller, Casey Building Substitute  millerc3@wawmsd.org 1750 

Neis, Abby Grade 5 Teacher neisa@wawmsd.org 1742 

Ortiz, Crystal SPED Teacher ortizc@wawmsd.org  1701/ 1736 

Perdue, Reigna Grade 2 Teacher perduer@wawmsd.org 1702 

Ponzi, Leah SPED EA ponzil@wawmsd.org 1701/ 1736 

Redman, Ally SPED Teacher redmana@wawmsd.org 1749 

Rodriguez, Michelle Grade 5K Teacher rodrm@wawmsd.org 1729 

Sanders, Terri Occupational Therapist sanderst@wawmsd.org 1712 

Schlaefer, Ella IS SPED EA schlaefere@wawmsd.org  

Squires, Emma Grade 1 Teacher squirese@wawmsd.org 1706 

Sucharda, Andrea Physical Therapist suchardaa@wawmsd.org 1712 

Supple, Caitlin Grade 3 Teacher supplec@wawmsd.org 1748 

Swenski, Samantha Grade 4K Teacher swenskis@wawmsd.org 1703 

Taylor, Danielle Part-Time Secretary taylord@wawmsd.org  1710 

Taylor, Helena Grade 1/2 Teacher taylorh@wawmsd.org 1704 

Tessmer, Brittany Grade 1 Teacher tessmerb@wawmsd.org 1705 

Trampusch, Christine Music Teacher trampuschc@wawmsd.org 1719 

Truerer, Rebecca Grade 4K Teacher treuerr@wawmsd.org 1731 

VanDerWal, Melissa School Psychologist  vanderwalm@wawmsd.org 1750 

Vang, Kourtney Principal vangk@wawmsd.org 3811 

Washington, Yelene IS SPED Teacher washingtony@wawmsd.org 1734 

Wicihowski, Kristi Band Teacher wicihowskik@wawmsd.org 1716 

Yang, Belinda Multilingual Teacher yangb@wawmsd.org 1715 

Zuniga, Celeste SPED EA zunigac@wawmsd.org  

 Kitchen  1714 

 SLP Part-Time   
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